Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report

for
Monday, December 2, 2024
Facility Population: 217 Inmates With A ppointments
Satellite Jall 122 2 Courtroom B
Out of Facility 95 1 Courtroom E
3 Courtroom F
30 Courtroom K

36 Total Appointments 36 Total Parties

4 Transfers 12/01/2024 Activity
Release Type F M Tota 10 Bookings
Notice to Appear 3 0 3 12 Arrest
Transfer to other state/county authority 0 1 1

4 Releases
Total 3 1 4

Releasing Today: O
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for

Custody Status Count

Electronic Home Dentention
Felony Arraignment

Felony Pre-Sentence
Felony Pre-Trial

Felony Sentenced CCCC
Felony Sentenced Drug Court
Felony Sentenced IDOC
Fugitive Hold

Hold Other

Misdemeanor Arraignment
Misdemeanor Pre-Trial
Parole Hold

Remanded to DHS

Traffic Sentenced CCCC

Total

18
23
12
131

217
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Inmates With A ppointments

Jailing Party Name

BETTS, SHAMAR NICHOLAS
BOBO, LAKIMBERLY ANN

BRAY, JEREMY KYUNTAE
CLEVENGER, KYLE JACOB
COMBS, GABRIEL GRACE
CONLEY, MAURICE JOVON
DAVIS, ARCHIE LAVELL, Junior
DENBO, MATTHEW

DOVE, KYREE RASHAD

FAIRMAN, DEANDRE TREMAINE
GUNBY, SHAVONE DEON
HABBEN, MITCHELL JAMES
HITES, STEVEN WAYNE

HOBAN, JULIAN LEE

JOINER, EUGENE, Junior

KEYS, KATHERINE O

LEE, NIGEL MICHAEL

MARTIN, MANNIX TILMOND
NAVARRETE-MARTINEZ, MANUEL
PARFAIT, JEAN PIERRE
PEDRO-SAVINO, DIEGO NICOLAS
REYES DE JESUS, WILSON SANTIAGO
ROSEBOROUGH, PRESTON JAMAL
SANTIAGO-FRANSISCO, DIEGO
SAPP, JOSIAH ISAAC

SHELBY, ANTHONY MAURICE

Location

Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom E
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom F
Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom F
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Number of Records / Node

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
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Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
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SMITH, MARSHALL KEITH
STAAB, RILEY JAMES
STEVENS, JONATHAN T
STEWART, JOANNA MELONDY
STONE, MICHAEL GREGORY
TAYLOR, ANDRA LAMAR
TAYLOR, JACOB JORDAN
WHITE, ABREEANA DENAY
WILLIAMS, JAMAL ABDUL
WILSON, JESSE ACHILLIES

HOLMEN-OWENS, LEAH CHIFFON
MORGER, BARBARA A
ROSEMAN, CINDY LEE

WILSON, MARSHAWN
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Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
Courtroom F 1/ Satellite Jail
Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
Transfers

Notice to Appear Satellite Jail

Notice to Appear Satellite Jail

Notice to Appear Satellite Jalil

Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail

This report was ran 12/2/2024 7:21:29 AM

Page 4 of 4 Ver. 4



